FAMEG

850

490

POSITION

Wood (type)

Total height (mm)

Total depth (mm)

Total width (mm)

Seat height (mm)

Net weight (kg)

435

chair

5910

Product code: A-5910

Simple design

The first glance at this chair will make you go back to the 70’s,

but its simplicity will make it match the style of many
different dining rooms or kitchens. It was given an
exceptionally ergonomic shape and made of noble beech
wood and veneer plywood. The design drawing on the once
popular style will match both a flat and an atmospheric

establishment.

Fabric consumption (running meters/pcs) for the width of fabric 1,4 m

Leather consumption (m? / pcs)

Quantity per carton box

Dimensions of the carton box

Volume of the carton box (m?)

OPTION A:
VENEER SEAT

VALUE
OPTION A

beech

850

490

435

460

55

590x440x1000

0,260

OPTION B:
UPHOLSTERY

VALUE
OPTION B

beech

850

490

435

490

6,5

0,48/3

0,86/3

590x440x1000

0,260



Loading capacity of the furniture (40 'container) 380 380
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